
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 19.05.2024 10:43 - Page 1

Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 18 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
19.05.2024 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 26.56 487
2. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 28.53 393
3. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 28.69 387
4. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 29.51 355
5. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 29.81 345
6. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 29.83 344
7. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 30.01 338
8. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 30.28 329
9. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 30.66 317

10. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 31.05 305
11. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 32.09 276
12. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 32.24 272
13. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 32.47 267
14. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 33.15 250
15. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 34.00 232
16. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 34.28 226
17. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 34.30 226
18. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 34.33 225
19. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Tas 011 35.31 207
20. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 36.43 189

15 - 18 years

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.69 607 Q
2. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 25.27 566 Q
3. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.33 562 Q
4. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 25.39 558 Q
5. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.45 554 Q
6. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 25.71 537 R
7. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 26.16 510
8. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 26.20 508
9. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki 26.43 495

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 26.72 479
11. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.04 462
12. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 27.20 454
13. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 27.28 450
14. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 27.37 445
15. PERICEVIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki 27.59 435

MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 27.59 435
17. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 27.64 432
18. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.01 416
19. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 28.66 388
20. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 29.04 373
21. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 29.21 366
22. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.26 364
23. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.20 331
24. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 30.62 318
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 18, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

25. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 30.73 315
26. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 31.04 305
27. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 32.39 269
28. BOGDANOS, Achilleas Konstantinos 09 11. April 34.05 231

Open

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.69 607 Q
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 Vracar 24.84 596 Q
3. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 25.00 585 Q
4. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 25.16 574 Q
5. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 25.27 566 Q
6. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.33 562 Q
7. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 25.39 558 Q
8. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.45 554 Q
9. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 25.71 537 R

10. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.72 537 R
11. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 26.16 510
12. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 26.20 508
13. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki 26.43 495
14. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 26.56 487
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 26.72 479
16. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 Vracar 27.03 462
17. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.04 462
18. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 27.20 454
19. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Vracar 27.25 451
20. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 27.28 450
21. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 27.37 445
22. PERICEVIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki 27.59 435

MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 27.59 435
24. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 27.64 432
25. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.01 416
26. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 28.53 393
27. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 28.66 388
28. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 28.69 387
29. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 28.97 376
30. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 29.04 373
31. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 29.21 366
32. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.26 364
33. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 29.51 355
34. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 29.81 345
35. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 29.83 344
36. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 30.01 338
37. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.20 331
38. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 30.28 329
39. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 Pvk Buducnost 30.60 319
40. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 30.62 318
41. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 30.66 317
42. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 30.73 315
43. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 31.04 305
44. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 31.05 305
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 31.43 294
46. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 32.09 276
47. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 32.24 272
48. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 32.33 270
49. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 32.39 269
50. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 32.47 267
51. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 32.74 260
52. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 33.15 250
53. TANASKOVIC, Vojin 12 Usce 33.56 241
54. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 34.00 232
55. BOGDANOS, Achilleas Konstantinos 09 11. April 34.05 231
56. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 34.26 227
57. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 34.28 226
58. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 34.30 226
59. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 34.33 225
60. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 34.41 224
61. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 34.48 223
62. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Tas 011 35.31 207
63. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 35.56 203
64. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 36.43 189
65. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 36.99 180
66. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 37.70 170
67. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 38.11 165
68. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 38.55 159
69. MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011 40.27 139
70. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 40.44 138
71. MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 41.00 132
72. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 44.06 106


